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Standard pillar height 2500
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Max. 3064 depending on pillar height

Max. 3129 depending on pillar height

Max. 3192 depending on pillar height

2664

110

3160

3656

4145

DO NOT SCALE BREAK SHARP EDGES

REVISION A

DATE 30-10-2017
DRAWN J DE JAGER

MATERIAL

FINISH

L

ROOMS

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: THE INFORMATION ON THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL.
DIMENSIONS ACCORDING TO NEN-ISO 2768-1m CHANGE AND / OR DISTRIBUTION OF THIS DRAWING IS ONLY
ALLOWED AFTER WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SUNROOMS B.V.

TITLE:

Dimensions Patio Cover XL

DWG NO.

AO

SCALE:1:15 SHEET 1 OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Alternate Position1
	Alternate Position2
	Alternate Position3
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 2)


